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Alli anrcee

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

11/27/2024 10:05:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
51879 Report Type:: USEPA CLP
11/27/2024 10:05:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

Test Group TAT

P5033

USEPA CLPSMO
Contact : AnitaKapadia

DF (XS To(gNO i 11/27/2024 1:33:13 PM

Sample ID Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling

Date Days

P5033-01

P5033-02

P5033-03

P5033-04

P5033-05

P5033-06

P5033-07

P5033-08

P5033-09

P5033-10

MBHK93 Solid
MBHK94 Solid
MBHK95 Solid
MBHK96 Solid
MBHK97 Solid
MBHK97D Solid
MBHK97S Solid
MBHK98 Solid
MBHK99 Solid
MBHKAO Solid

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP
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15
15
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15

15
15

15
15

15
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15
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15
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15

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025




P5033-11

P5033-12

P5033-13

P5033-14

P5033-15

P5033-16

P5033-17

P5033-18

P5033-19

P5033-20

P5033-21

MBHKA1

MBHKA?2

MBHKA3

MBHKG8

MBHKG9

MBHKHO

MBHKH1

MBHKH2

MBHKH3

MBHKP7

MBHK Q4

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Water

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/26/2024

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full

FD

FD

RB

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
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01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025




<<O_mx_._m._.AIm_dooc< Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB165373

WorkListID : 185967 Department :  Digestion Date: 12-04-2024 11:17:30
a D e ome » ge plie BEL P ols
P5033-01 MBHKS3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-02 MBHK94 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 c22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-03 MBHK95 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-04 MBHK96 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-05 MBHKg7 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Cc22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-06 MBHK97D Solid Metals CLP Fuli Cool 4 deg C USEP0O1 Cc22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-07 MBHK97s Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 c22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-08 MBHKS98 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-09 MBHK99 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
1|_umoww-3 MBHKAQ Solid Metals CLP Fuil Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-11 MBHKA1 Solid Metals CLP Fuyll Cool4deg C USEP01 C22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-12 MBHKA2 Solid Metals CLP Fuli Cool4 deg C USEPQ1 C22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-13 MBHKA3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Cc22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
l|_umoww-§ MBHKGS8 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPQ1 Cc22 11/20/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-15 MBHKG9 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Cc22 11/21/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-16 MBHKHO Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C22 11/21/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-17 MBHKH1 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C22 11/21/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-18 MBHKH2 Solid Metals CLP Fuil Cool4 degC USEP01 C22 11/21/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-19 MBHKH3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Cc22 11/21/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-20 MBHKP7 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPOQ1 C22 11/21/2024 SFAM_AES
Date/Time 12| oA\ LY LTRSS Date/Time 12 lo L 1 T W N N -
Raw Sample Received —.&n _ \ _

y Raw Sample Received by:
Raw Sample Relinquished by:

,QYP\..

Raw Sample Relinquished by:
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<<Ox_Ar_w._.AIm_doou< Internal Chain)

WorkList Name: PB165669 WorkListID: 186373 Department : Digestion Date: 12-16-2024 12:17:33
ample Prese ome orag olle a ethod

P5015-02 MBHK13 Water Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3topH < 2 USEP01 C13 11/25/2024 SFAM_AES
P5033-21 MBHKQ4 Water  Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO1 C22 11/26/2024 SFAM_AES
P5059-20 MBHLD7 Water  Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C33 12/02/2024 SFAM_AES
P5059-21 MBHLD8 Water  Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO1 C33 12/02/2024 SFAM_AES
P5092-20 MBHM40 Water  Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO1 C43 12/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P5132-21 MBHMNS5 Water  Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3 topH <2 USEPO01 C42 12/04/2024 SFAM_AES
P5200-15 MBHNJ3 Water  Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEP01 C13 12/06/2024 SFAM_AES
P5212-09 MBHNJ4 Water  Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3topH < 2 USEPO01 C12 12/06/2024 SFAM_AES

Date/Time 121624 12 4p

Date/Time dzll16]24
Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Received by: GAD. met piges Heorny

Raw Sample Relinquished by: m; .\_b M/\(\\
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